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M.1.1 The birth of sports. The history and philosophy of sport in Antiquity

        

Stephen  G. Miller

  

Professor emeritus

  

University of California at Berkeley

  

sgmnemea@berkeley.edu

  
    

Ingomar Weiler

  

Professor

  

Karl - Franzens - Universität Graz

  

ingomar.weiler@uni - graz.at ingomar.weiler@kfunigraz.ac.at

  
    

Christina Koulouri

  

Professor
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Panteion University - Athens

  

chkoulou@otenet.gr

  
    

Zinon Papakonstantinou

  

Lecturer

  

University of Athens

  

zpapak@arch.uoa.gr

  
    

Werner Petermandl

  

Lecturer

  

Karl - Franzens - Universität Graz

  

werner.petermandl@uni- graz.at
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M.1.2 The modern Olympic Games (revival, historic development of the Summer and Wi
nter
Olympic
Games
-
social
, 
political
and
cultural
aspects
of
the
Olympic
Games
-
Olympic
Institutions
-
Olympic
Law
)

        

Ian Frank Jobling

  

Honorary Professor

  

University of Queensland

  

ianj@hms.uq.edu.au

  
    

Robert Knight Barney
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Professor emeritus

  

University of Western Ontario

  

rkbarney@uwo.ca

  
    

Konstantinos Georgiadis

  

Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

kgeorgia@uop.gr

  
    

Karl Lennartz

  

Professor

  

Sport University Cologne

  

lennartz@t - online.de
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M. 1.3 Olympic Pedagogy I: Development and implementation of Olympic Education pro
grams
in
school

        

Konstantinos Georgiadis

  

Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

kgeorgia@uop.gr

  
    

Roland Naul

  

Professor

  

University of Duisburg - Essen,Germany

  

roland.naul@uni - due.de
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Michal Bronikowski

  

Associate Professor

  

University School of Physical Education Poznań , Poland

  

bronikowski.michal@wp.pl

  
    

Konstantinos Mountakis

  

Associate Professor

  

University of Peloponnese
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kmudakis@uop.gr

  
    

Deanna Louise Binder

  

International Education Consultant

  

  

Deanna.Binder@shaw.ca

  
      

  

M.1.4 Sport and Ethics-Olympic Philosophy

        

Michael McNamee

  

Professor

  

Swansea University

  

m.j.mcnamee@swansea.ac.uk
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Silvan James Parry

  

Professor

  

Charles University in Prague

  

s.j.parry@leeds.ac.uk

  
    

Cesar Roberto Torres

  

Associate Professor

  

State University of New York

  

crtorres@brockport.edu

  
    

Irena P. Martínková

  

Associate Professor

  

Charles University in Prague
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martinkova.ftvs@seznam.cz

  
      

  

The role, organization and operation of Olympic museums and libraries

        

Oudatzi Kiriaki

  

Lecturer

  

Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

  

director@olympicmuseum.org.gr

  
      

  

Financial management of sports organization

        

Avgerinou Vassiliki

  

Assistant Professor

  

 9 / 22



Professors and modules

Written by Administrator
Saturday, 03 December 2011 11:14

University of Peloponnese

  

vasavg@uop.gr

  
      

  

International relations

        

Gangas Dionisios

  

Honorary Professor

  

Panteion University - Athens

  

gangas@ontelecoms.gr

  
    

Gargalianos Dimitrios

  

Associate Professor

  

Democritus University of Thrace
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dimitris_gargalianos@hotmail.com

  
    

Chatzigianni Efthalia

  

Assistant Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

echatzi1@hotmail.com

  
      

  

M.2.1: Olympic Pedagogy II: Development and implementation of Olympic education pro
grams
for
schools
.

        

Kostas Georgiadis

  

Professor

  

University of Peloponnese
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kgeorgia@uop.gr

  
    

Axel Horn

  

Professor

  

University of Education in Schwabisch Gmund

  

axel_horn_prof@hotmail.com

  
    

Kostas Mountakis

  

Associate Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

kmudakis@uop.gr

  
    

Deanna Louise Binder

  

International Education Consultant
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Deanna.Binder@shaw.ca

  
      

  

M.2.2: Evaluation of Olympic education programs; research methodology

  

        

Athanasios Katsis

  

Associate Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

a.katsis@gmail.com

  
    

Georgios Sideridis

  

Associate Professor
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University of Crete

  

sideridis@psy.soc.uoc.gr

  
    

Konstantinos Dimopoulos

  

Assistant Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

dimop@uop.gr

  
    

Travlos Antonios

  

Assistant Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

atravlos@uop.gr
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M.2.3: Olympic Games Organization and Management (technology, media, financial man
agement
, 
communication
, 
etc
.)

        

Gangas Dionisios

  

Honorary Pofessor

  

Panteion University

  

gangas@ontelecoms.gr

  
    

Susan Elaine Brownell

  

Professor

  

University of Missouri

St . Louis , U.S.A .

  

sbrownell@umsl.edu
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Kostas Georgiadis

  

Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

kgeorgia@uop.gr

  
    

Panagiotopoulou Kalliroi

  

Professor

  

University of Athens

  

rpanag@media.uoa.gr

  
    

Kostas Kartalis

  

Associate Professor
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University of Athens

  

k.kartalis@parliament.gr

  
    

Avgerinou Vassiliki

  

Assistant Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

vasavg@uop.gr

  
    

Vrontou Ourania

  

Lecturer

  

University of Peloponnese

  

ovrondou@yahoo.gr

  
    

Eleni Theodoraki
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Reader

  

Edinburg Napier University

  

E.Theodoraki@napier.ac.uk

  
      

  

M.2.4: Olympic sponsoring and marketing

        

Richard Burton

  

Professor

  

Syracuse University

  

rhburton@syr.edu

  
    

John  A. Davis

  

Professor
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Emerson College
Boston , Massachusetts

  

john@brandnewview.com

  
    

Ioannis Douvis

  

Associate Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

john_douvis@yahoo.com

  
    

Seguin Benoit

  

Associate Professor

  

University of Ottawa

  

bseguin@uOttawa.ca
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O5: Strategic and operational planning of major sports events

        

Thanos Kriemadis

  

Professor

  

Univerity of Peloponnese

  

thanosk@uop.gr

  
    

Liargovas Panagiotis

  

Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

liargova@uop.gr

  
    

Kristine Margaret Toohey
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Professor

  

Griffith University , Australia

  

k.toohey@griffith.edu.au

  
    

Gerhard Trosien

  

Professor

  

University of Applied Sciences Heidelberg

  

gerhard.trosien@t - online.de

  
    

Kosta Georgios

  

Associate Professor

  

Democritus University of Thrace
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gkosta@phyed.duth.gr

  
    

Vasiliki Avgerinou

  

Assistant Professor

  

University of Peloponnese

  

vasavg@uop.gr
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